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Rady Gminy w Dzierzążni


Dotacje podmiotowe w 2007 r.

	
	Klasyfikacja 
	 Nazwa instytucji
	Kwota dotacji

	lp
	dział
	rozdział
	   § 
	
	

	 1.
	 926
	92616
	 2480
	 Gminna Biblioteka Publiczna 

w Dzierzążni
	   34.650

	
	     Ogółem 
	
	   34.650










Przewodniczący Rady Gminy

                                                                                ..............................................

